
2014 Methuen Grammar School
Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2: Girls u13 1x Final @ 09:00 AM
1st 4 Methuen  (V.Moda) 02:22.61
2nd 3 Methuen  (I.Baddour) 02:26.13 2.5% 00:03.52 00:00:03.52
3rd 2 Methuen  (K.Lane) 02:32.48 6.9% 00:06.35 00:00:09.87

Race 9a: Boys u13 Rec 1x Heat 1 @ 09:10 AM
1st 3 Methuen  (L.Pelletier) 03:05.51
2nd 4 Methuen  (J.Andersen) 03:07.32 1.0% 00:01.81 00:00:01.81
3rd 5 Methuen  (E.Barletta) 03:10.57 2.7% 00:03.25 00:00:05.06
4th 2 Methuen  (A.Stearns) 03:21.96 8.9% 00:11.39 00:00:16.45
5th 1 Essex  (N.Mueller) 03:22.96 9.4% 00:01.00 00:00:17.45
6th 6 Methuen  (M.Faretra) 03:24.82 10.4% 00:01.86 00:00:19.31

Race 9b: Boys u13 Rec 1x Heat 2 @ 09:35 AM
1st 2 Methuen  (M.Ricetti) 03:01.78
2nd 4 Methuen  (I.Lenotte) 03:04.17 1.3% 00:02.39 00:00:02.39
3rd 5 Methuen  (A.Stearns) 03:29.78 15.4% 00:25.61 00:00:28.00
4th 1 Methuen  (M.Ruffini) 03:31.94 16.6% 00:02.16 00:00:30.16

3 Essex  (B.Shea) Scratch

Race 10: Girls u13 Rec 1x Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 5 Methuen  (V.Tardugno) 03:03.56
2nd 4 Methuen  (J.Briere) 03:08.08 2.5% 00:04.52 00:00:04.52
3rd 2 Methuen  (E.Harkins) 03:13.56 5.4% 00:05.48 00:00:10.00

3 Essex (A.Rogers) Scratch

Race 11: Boys u15 1x Final @ 10:10 AM
1st 4 Essex  (M.Lewis) 02:22.30
2nd 5 Essex  (J.DiFraia) 02:25.63 2.3% 00:03.33 00:00:03.33
3rd 2 Essex  (L.Max) 02:29.82 5.3% 00:04.19 00:00:07.52
4th 3 Essex  (J.DePardo) 02:30.79 6.0% 00:00.97 00:00:08.49

Race 17a: Boys u15 Rec 1x Heat 1 @ 10:20 AM
1st 4 Essex  (K.Carnevale) 02:38.69
2nd 5 Essex  (J.Protopapas) 02:54.53 10.0% 00:15.84 00:00:15.84
3rd 1 Essex  (C.Fenn-Smith) 02:59.22 12.9% 00:04.69 00:00:20.53
4th 2 Methuen  (J.Labelle) 03:18.00 24.8% 00:18.78 00:00:39.31
5th 6 Methuen  (A.Fitzgerald) 03:30.04 32.4% 00:12.04 00:00:51.35

3 Essex  (M.Beetham) Scratch
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Race 17b: Boys u15 Rec 1x Heat 2 @ 10:45 AM
1st 4 Essex  (J.Ohrn) 02:34.40
2nd 5 Essex  (J.Low) 02:38.84 2.9% 00:04.44 00:00:04.44
3rd 2 Methuen  (R.Griffin) 02:44.28 6.4% 00:05.44 00:00:09.88
4th 3 Methuen  (N.Collins) 02:45.02 6.9% 00:00.74 00:00:10.62
5th 1 Methuen  (A.Monayer) 02:59.57 16.3% 00:14.55 00:00:25.17
6th 6 Methuen  (T.Duncan) 03:09.03 22.4% 00:09.46 00:00:34.63

Race 18: Girls u15 Rec 1x Final @ 11:10 AM
1st 4 Essex  (K.Sullivan) 02:43.00
2nd 2 Essex  (V.Vivilecchia) 02:48.00 3.1% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 3 Essex  (A.Hall) 03:04.80 13.4% 00:16.80 00:00:21.80

Race 17P1: Boys u15 Rec 1x Petite Final @ 11:35 AM
1st 4 Methuen  (N.Collins) 03:00.24
2nd 1 Methuen  (T.Duncan) 03:09.00 4.9% 00:08.76 00:00:08.76
3rd 5 Methuen  (A.Monayer) 03:09.64 5.2% 00:00.64 00:00:09.40
4th 3 Methuen  (J.Labelle) 03:39.56 21.8% 00:29.92 00:00:39.32
5th 2 Methuen  (A.Fitzgerald) 03:49.59 27.4% 00:10.03 00:00:49.35

Race 17: Boys u15 Rec 1x Final @ 12:00 PM
1st 3 Essex  (K.Carnevale) 02:31.92
2nd 4 Essex  (J.Ohrn) 02:42.51 7.0% 00:10.59 00:00:10.59
3rd 5 Essex  (J.Low) 02:45.29 8.8% 00:02.78 00:00:13.37
4th 2 Essex  (J.Protopapas) 02:51.74 13.0% 00:06.45 00:00:19.82
5th 1 Essex  (C.Fenn-Smith) 02:54.11 14.6% 00:02.37 00:00:22.19
6th 6 Methuen  (R.Griffin) 03:07.01 23.1% 00:12.90 00:00:35.09

Race 12: Girls u15 1x Final @ 12:10 PM
1st 1 Methuen  (J.Briere) 02:23.07
2nd 3 Essex  (E.Vitale) 02:25.10 1.4% 00:02.03 00:00:02.03
3rd 2 Methuen  (J.Carter) 02:27.74 3.3% 00:02.64 00:00:04.67
4th 6 Methuen  (A.Downing) 02:28.48 3.8% 00:00.74 00:00:05.41
5th 4 Methuen  (E.Toohey) 02:32.63 6.7% 00:04.15 00:00:09.56
6th 5 Essex  (P.Sharma) 02:45.40 15.6% 00:12.77 00:00:22.33

Race 9P1: Boys u13 Rec 1x Petite Final @ 12:35 PM
1st 2 Essex  (N.Mueller) 03:13.00
2nd 3 Methuen  (A.Stearns) 03:18.32 2.8% 00:05.32 00:00:05.32
3rd 4 Methuen  (M.Ruffini) 03:18.32 2.8% 00:00:05.32
4th 5 Methuen  (M.Faretra) 03:19.45 3.3% 00:01.13 00:00:06.45

Race 9: Boys u13 Rec 1x Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 5 Methuen  (I.Lenotte) 02:52.74
2nd 4 Methuen  (M.Ricetti) 02:53.48 0.4% 00:00.74 00:00:00.74
3rd 1 Methuen  (E.Barletta) 03:05.20 7.2% 00:11.72 00:00:12.46
4th 3 Methuen  (L.Pelletier) 03:17.27 14.2% 00:12.07 00:00:24.53
5th 6 Methuen  (A.Stearns) 04:17.43 49.0% 01:00.16 00:01:24.69

2 Methuen  (J.Andersen) Scratch
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Race 9: Boys u13 Rec 1x Final @ 01:00 PM
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